
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 May 2023

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R7, P M1/2J. Porter 529546 24/23281P 1M 2P 1P 3PD06/12/2018

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R11, M M2/2/1A. Campton 534219 13/11713M 4M 4P 5C 3CD10/05/2019

 3 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R6, P M2/2/2W. Dance 532042 14/12233P 4P 1P 5P 3MD02/03/2019

 4 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R6, P M3/2L. Gaffney 526358 7/01382P 3M 5M 8P 5PB18/10/2018
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GOS Tuesday, 30 May 2023

P 4/5 388 NONE
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 1 READY TO WIGGLE Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/1J. Porter 556353 6/41324P 1P 7P 5P 6PB15/01/2021

 2 PEN PAUL Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Heckel 551006 4/32131P 2P 6P 3P 2PD27/10/2020

 3 CALL ME SMILEY Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Rees 536372 6/21861P 5P 2P 6P 3PD17/07/2019

 4 JETT'S ROCKET Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Hensing 558958 1/01511PD15/05/2021

 5 ABBY ROAD Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Lyford 554519 2/11411P 6P 8P 6P 3PB31/01/2021

 6 STELLA MANIA Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/21952P 3P 6P 2P 3PB03/05/2021

 7 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 13/121803P 6P 2P 5P 3PD29/02/2020

 8 SMILEY SPARKLES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Shearer 554254 4/31772P 1P 7P 3P 6PB23/01/2021

 9 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/05/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01353P 7P 5P 6P 2PB31/01/2021

 10 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21352P 7P 2P 7P 6PD29/10/2020

 11 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Callen 561709 1/01202P 1P 6P 8PB22/07/2021

 12 GO FORWARD DAISY 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Campton 543660 7/41711P 6P 6P 4P 2PB15/03/2020

 13 MELISSA'S LADY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 16/05/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Davis 559163 1/0941P 4P 5PB16/05/2021

 14 RUBY KADE Last start Country winner PPK, 20/05/2023, R3, Y 5/2P. Mattress 550025 9/22801Y 3P 1P 3C 1PB19/09/2020

 15 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 5/41268P 6P 7P 1P 8PB14/02/2020

 16 LITTLE FINGERS Dropping in grade GOS, 16/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 8/51868P 6P 1P 2P 2PD17/12/2019

 17 TOMMY CORTEZ Dropping in grade GAR, 24/05/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/51206P 6P 1P 8P 7PD15/07/2019

 18 LICKING MARVEL Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 4/31987P 1P 3P 4P 1PB03/05/2021

 19 SISTER ONE Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Pagano 555814 3/21985P 7P 1P 3P 1PB23/02/2021

 20 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 13/121926P 6P 3P 2P 6PB29/02/2020

 21 USAIN BARK Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Farrugia 564174 2/11774P 1P 5P 3P 1PB16/10/2021

 22 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/11564P 6P 1P 5P 3PB01/10/2020

 23 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/31477P 3P 4P 4P 2PB12/11/2020

 24 BEGA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Farrugia 540240 8/21445P 3P 5P 2P 6PD22/12/2019

 25 SKY'S DELIGHT Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01326P 7P 8P 3P 3PB24/11/2020
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 26 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/01205P 4P 4P 7P 2PB20/08/2020

 27 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R2, P 5/1K. Keys 501339 12/21175P 7P 7P 6M 1MB24/02/2018

 28 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Dodd 556010 3/01138P 4P 2P 5P 4YD24/12/2020

 29 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31115P 4P 8P 3P (FEL)PB10/04/2020

 30 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01086P 6P 1P 6P 2PB20/03/2021

 31 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/01024P 7P 3P 6P 7PB17/12/2019

 32 SWIFT TWIST Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Murray 553631 1/0975P 4P 1P 6P 5PB09/01/2021

 33 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5964P 7P 8P 5P 4PD14/02/2019

 34 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2934P 4P 5P 4P 7PB31/07/2019

 35 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0936P 5P 4P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 36 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Callen 561707 1/0896P 6P 8P 1PB22/07/2021

 37 HEY NAN Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0835P 8P 4Y 4P 4PD31/01/2021

 38 SISTER TWO Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R9, C 5/2A. Pagano 555815 3/2827C 8P 6P 5P 4PB23/02/2021

 39 SHARP Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0746Y 5P 6Y 5P 5PD31/01/2021

 40 STOLEN JADE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/04/2023, R11, 3 5/4N. Lyford 549705 3/0678P 5P 8P 6P 7CB03/09/2020

 41 MIDNIGHT COWBOY Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Duggan 540478 1/0637P 7P 7P 7P 6PD17/12/2019

 42 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0637P 8P 6P 7P 6PD31/01/2021
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 1 PEN PAUL Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Heckel 551006 4/32131P 2P 6P 3P 2PD27/10/2020

 2 CALL ME SMILEY Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Rees 536372 6/21861P 5P 2P 6P 3PD17/07/2019

 3 JETT'S ROCKET Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Hensing 558958 1/01511PD15/05/2021

 4 ABBY ROAD Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Lyford 554519 2/11411P 6P 8P 6P 3PB31/01/2021

 5 STELLA MANIA Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/21952P 3P 6P 2P 3PB03/05/2021

 6 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 13/121803P 6P 2P 5P 3PD29/02/2020

 7 SMILEY SPARKLES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Shearer 554254 4/31772P 1P 7P 3P 6PB23/01/2021

 8 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/05/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01353P 7P 5P 6P 2PB31/01/2021

 9 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21352P 7P 2P 7P 6PD29/10/2020

 10 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Callen 561709 1/01202P 1P 6P 8PB22/07/2021

 11 GO FORWARD DAISY 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Campton 543660 7/41711P 6P 6P 4P 2PB15/03/2020

 12 MELISSA'S LADY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 16/05/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Davis 559163 1/0941P 4P 5PB16/05/2021

 13 RUBY KADE Last start Country winner PPK, 20/05/2023, R3, Y 5/2P. Mattress 550025 9/22801Y 3P 1P 3C 1PB19/09/2020

 14 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 5/41268P 6P 7P 1P 8PB14/02/2020

 15 LITTLE FINGERS Dropping in grade GOS, 16/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 8/51868P 6P 1P 2P 2PD17/12/2019

 16 TOMMY CORTEZ Dropping in grade GAR, 24/05/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/51206P 6P 1P 8P 7PD15/07/2019

 17 SISTER ONE Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Pagano 555814 3/21985P 7P 1P 3P 1PB23/02/2021

 18 LICKING MARVEL Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 4/31987P 1P 3P 4P 1PB03/05/2021

 19 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 13/121926P 6P 3P 2P 6PB29/02/2020

 20 USAIN BARK Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Farrugia 564174 2/11774P 1P 5P 3P 1PB16/10/2021

 21 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/11564P 6P 1P 5P 3PB01/10/2020

 22 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/31477P 3P 4P 4P 2PB12/11/2020

 23 BEGA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Farrugia 540240 8/21445P 3P 5P 2P 6PD22/12/2019

 24 SKY'S DELIGHT Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01326P 7P 8P 3P 3PB24/11/2020

 25 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/01205P 4P 4P 7P 2PB20/08/2020
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 26 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R2, P 5/1K. Keys 501339 12/21175P 7P 7P 6M 1MB24/02/2018

 27 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Dodd 556010 3/01138P 4P 2P 5P 4YD24/12/2020

 28 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31115P 4P 8P 3P (FEL)PB10/04/2020

 29 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01086P 6P 1P 6P 2PB20/03/2021

 30 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/01024P 7P 3P 6P 7PB17/12/2019

 31 SWIFT TWIST Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Murray 553631 1/0975P 4P 1P 6P 5PB09/01/2021

 32 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5964P 7P 8P 5P 4PD14/02/2019

 33 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2934P 4P 5P 4P 7PB31/07/2019

 34 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0936P 5P 4P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 35 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Callen 561707 1/0896P 6P 8P 1PB22/07/2021

 36 HEY NAN Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0835P 8P 4Y 4P 4PD31/01/2021

 37 SISTER TWO Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R9, C 5/2A. Pagano 555815 3/2827C 8P 6P 5P 4PB23/02/2021

 38 SHARP Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0746Y 5P 6Y 5P 5PD31/01/2021

 39 STOLEN JADE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/04/2023, R11, 3 5/4N. Lyford 549705 3/0678P 5P 8P 6P 7CB03/09/2020

 40 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0637P 8P 6P 7P 6PD31/01/2021

 41 MIDNIGHT COWBOY Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Duggan 540478 1/0637P 7P 7P 7P 6PD17/12/2019
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 1 JACK'S ZESTA Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Grimwood 552065 0/01162P 2P 5P 2P 7PD28/11/2020

 2 KIARNI TERROR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0942P 6P 6P 2P 6PD05/05/2021

 3 OH PAPA Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Murray 553634 0/0883P 5PD09/01/2021

 4 DRAMA KIDS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 16/05/2023, R2, P

GOS, 09/05/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Delaney 557238 0/0984P 3P 2P 4P 6PB28/03/2021

 5 NACHO QUEEN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Farrugia 564172 0/0584PB16/10/2021

 6 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0605P 5P 5Y 6P 4YD01/03/2021

 7 DESTINI MAGNET Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Duggan 552916 0/0524P 7P 7P 5P 6PD21/12/2020

 8 DESTINI OPERATOR Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Duggan 552915 0/0506P 6P 6P 6P 6PB21/12/2020

 9 BUTTERWICK Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558460 0/0444P 8PD03/05/2021
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R8, P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 17/142977P 1P 1P 1P 4PD01/01/2020

 2 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Porter 540419 13/82872P 3P 3Y 1P 4PD24/11/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start winner BUL, 23/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2M. Keys 555079 8/72701P 2P 5P 1P 2PB25/01/2021

 4 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2B. Sloan 555056 6/53183P 1P 3P 3P 3PD12/02/2021

 5 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 12/102704P 1P 4P 2P 3PB09/12/2019

 6 CYCLONE SHIRLEY Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 560957 5/41951P 1P 2P 5P 8PB04/07/2021

 7 GONE VERY VIRAL Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536688 8/61471P 5P 7P 7P 5CD20/04/2019

 8 MAYFAIR REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R8, C 4/1/2W. Dance 544589 10/12256C 6P 5P 3P 1PB03/02/2020
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 1 GLASKI POKE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Woods 558974 5/12761P 2P 1P 1P 2PB10/05/2021

 2 WHY TELL TINA Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Howard 549753 5/42746P (FEL)P 2P 2C 1PD11/09/2020

 3 IMPRESS ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/22252P 2C 4C 2C 4PD23/02/2021

 4 PICK THE POINT Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Sattler 552326 6/12101P 2P 6P 2P 4PD27/11/2020

 5 FOREVER SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Callaughan 559956 4/22085P 2C 3P 1P 5CB09/06/2021

 6 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Keys 555082 6/32047P 1P 1P 2P 4PB25/01/2021

 7 SEYMOUR THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 5/2F. Anderson 542717 5/21985P 8P 1P 2P 1PD04/02/2020

 8 KID LAZ 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Grimwood 552064 3/21861P 4P 3P 2P 6PB28/11/2020

 9 ALLY KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Mattress 550026 4/11815P 3P 7C 3P 1PB19/09/2020

 10 DARKSEID Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 541880 7/21806C 4C 3P 3P 2PD16/01/2020

 11 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Davidson 548370 10/61792P 3C 6P 5P 8PD25/07/2020

 12 SUPER KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Mattress 550027 5/11777P 6P 3P 3P 2PD19/09/2020

 13 MISTER BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Harper 549742 5/01685P 1P 2P 4P 6PD14/09/2020

 14 TIGER ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Sing 546227 2/11662P 7P 5P 4C (FEL)CB14/05/2020

 15 ACEY DEUCEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mantach 559531 1/01655P 3P 3P 4P 3PD21/05/2021

 16 MURRURUNDI BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Rees 542220 6/31624P 4P 1P 7P 2PD08/02/2020

 17 PSYCHO SONIC Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Shearer 526248 9/51592M 6M 5M 6P 1MD17/10/2018

 18 MY GIRL SHIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Callaughan 559954 3/11594P 1P 2P 4P 8PB09/06/2021

 19 CARVED IN STONE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/21585C 6P 4P 3P 3CD27/05/2020

 20 NARA SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Callaughan 559955 3/21572P 4C 3P 6P 5CB09/06/2021

 21 DAME GUINEVERE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Masterson 536398 4/01527P 6C 3P 1P 5PB19/07/2019

 22 TAN CAN GO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 7/41382P 3M 5M 8P 5PB18/10/2018

 23 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Mattress 549390 2/11171P 7P 5P 5P 8PB13/09/2020

 24 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Davis 558049 1/01027P 4P 5P 6P 1YB30/04/2021

 25 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0826P 5Y 8P 5P 5YD21/04/2021
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 26 STOLEN JADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1678P 5P 8P 6P 7CB03/09/2020
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 1 IBROX WILDFIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R8, P 1/1W. Dance 544591 13/123534P 1P 1C 8C 2CB03/02/2020

 2 FLASHING OSCAR 1 Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R7, P 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 24/193281P 1M 2P 1P 3PD06/12/2018

 3 WE BACK Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R7, P 2/1/2S. Boyd 541379 12/72941P 5C 1P 2P 1PD08/01/2020

 4 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R4, C 3/1/2C. Watts 538612 15/92706C 2C 1P 2P 3PD27/10/2019

 5 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2S. Davies 538838 11/62242P 6C 3C 1P 8CD01/11/2019

 6 TINA WENT WRONG 3 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/1R. Howard 554193 10/52226P 1P 2P 1P 6PB27/01/2020

 7 PATONGA DAVE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Simpson 540916 10/42822P 2P 3P 1P 1PD27/12/2019

 8 IBROX ROCKS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/1W. Dance 532042 14/72233P 4P 1P 5P 3MD02/03/2019
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 1 LADY EXIT Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Ma 551846 1/02073P 2P 2P 4P 2PB30/11/2020

 2 CAEN Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Harper 542368 5/01663P 2P 3P 7C 6PB05/02/2020

 3 PATONGA DAVE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Simpson 540916 10/02822P 2P 3P 1P 1PD27/12/2019

 4 REBEL ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Farrugia 547217 8/32277P 3C 1P 3P 3PD21/06/2020

 5 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R6, C 5/4C. Proctor 553829 5/01385C 1P 4P 5P 6PD16/01/2021

 6 KIARNI WAKANDA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roche 559193 2/01297P 2P 7P 8P 2PD05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 May 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KID LAZ 1 Last start winner GOS, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Grimwood 552064 3/21861P 4P 3P 2P 6PB28/11/2020

 2 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start placegetter GAR, 24/05/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/31593P 6P 2P 5P 4PB01/01/2020

 3 SMILEY SPARKLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Shearer 554254 4/01772P 1P 7P 3P 6PB23/01/2021

 4 KIARNI WAKANDA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Roche 559193 2/11297P 2P 7P 8P 2PD05/05/2021

 5 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 3/11138P 4P 2P 5P 4YD24/12/2020

 6 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0826P 5Y 8P 5P 5YD21/04/2021

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 May 2023 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 May 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S STYLISH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/04/2023, R3, P M/1C. Eaton 562874 0/0117(FEL)P 3PB10/09/2021

 2 KIARNI TERROR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0942P 6P 6P 2P 6PD05/05/2021

 3 IBROX BLUEBIRD First start M/1W. Dance 560896 0/00B01/07/2021

 4 SILVER PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mattress 560358 0/0487P 4PB31/05/2021
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